Armuchee Ruritan 2018 Spring Car Show Award Winners

Best of Show

Best Car

Best Truck

Best Street Rod

Best Rat Rod

Best Restored Original
Best Low Rider

Best Tuner

Best Interior

Best Engine

Best Original Survivor
Best Pre-1950

Best 1950-59

Best 1960-69

Best 1970-79

Best 1980-89

Best 1990-99

Best 2000-09

Best 2010-18

Eddie Vann
Steve&Vicki Black
Craig&Dedra Perry
Jim Ragland

Joel Escutia

Zac McEntire
Steve Reynolds
Teresa Teems
Larry Mosley
Steve Sands
Jimmy Jarrett

Jim Moreland
Derrick McMicken
Don Lindsey

Don Lindsey

Paul Daniel

Chris Malik
Reggie Taylor
Mark Davey

#22
#43
#40
#36
#41
#33
#47
#21
#26
#31
#25
#38
#34
#18
#17
#13
#5

#14
#2

1957 Chevrolet Corvette
1955 Chevrolet Bel Air
1959 Chevrolet Apache
1936 Chevrolet Cabriolet
1930 Ford Model A

1967 Pontiac Firebird

1999 Chevrolet S-10 Pickup
1996 Mitsubishi 3000GT
1950 Chevrolet Pickup
1937 Ford Roadster

1971 Pontiac TransAm
1939 Pontiac Coupe

1957 Chevrolet Bel Air
1968 Plymouth GTX

1971 Dodge Demon

1986 Chevrolet Corvette
1993 Ford Mustang

2007 Chevrolet Corvette
2012 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport



